THE DATASHEET OF
XRCHA20M000F0A01R0
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Feature and Structure
Small Size : 2.5 x 2.0 x 0.8mm
High Quality : Low ESR, High shock resistance
Economical & Robust Design
Simple structure using Murata’s proven

at +25 oC
(ppm max.)
Frequency
Shift By Temp.
(ppm max.)
ESR
(ohm max.)
Frequency
Aging
(ppm/Y)
Load
Capacitance
(pF)
Drive Level
(μW max.)
XRCHA16M000F0A01R0 16.0000
+/-100
+/-100
(-40to +125 oC)
100
+/-5 8 +/-0.1 300
XRCHA20M000F0A01R0 20.0000  80
XRCHA24M000F0A01R0 24.0000  80
XRCHA16M000F0A12R0 16.0000
+/-100
(-40to +150 oC)
100
XRCHA20M000F0A12R0 20.0000  80
XRCHA24M000F0A12R0 24.0000  80
High Performance
Murata crystal (2520*) and conventional crystal (3225*) have same ESR and DLD performance.
Murata can offer same performance with smaller package size to contribute downsizing for new design.
Drive level  VS ESR Drive level  VS ⊿F (*16MHz)